
Cross Specialty Applicant Data
Fellowships - Pediatrics (All)
ERAS 2018

SPECIALTY ALG NEO PCR PEM PEE PEN PGS PIF PNP PPU PRH ADO PDB PCA PSM
Allergy and Immunology [Alg] 188 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 1
Neonatal-Perinatal Medicine (Pediatrics) [Neo] 0 255 6 2 3 4 2 4 3 2 1 0 2 0 0
Pediatric Critical Care Medicine (Pediatrics) [PCr] 0 6 218 4 7 1 0 2 2 4 1 0 0 0 0
Pediatric Emergency Medicine (Emergency Medicine) [PEM] 1 2 4 189 185 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
Pediatric Emergency Medicine (Pediatrics) [PeE] 1 3 7 185 249 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 4 0
Pediatric Endocrinology (Pediatrics) [PEn] 0 4 1 1 1 80 0 5 4 2 1 0 1 0 0
Pediatric Gastroenterology (Pediatrics) [PGs] 0 2 0 0 0 0 113 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
Pediatric Infectious Diseases (Pediatrics) [Plf] 1 4 2 0 0 5 0 60 5 2 3 0 0 0 0
Pediatric Nephrology (Pediatrics) [PNp] 0 3 2 0 0 4 1 5 47 3 2 0 0 0 0
Pediatric Pulmonology (Pediatrics) [PPu] 1 2 4 0 0 2 0 2 3 55 1 0 2 0 0
Pediatric Rheumatology (Pediatrics) [PRh] 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 3 2 1 32 0 0 0 0
Adolescent Medicine (Pediatrics) [Ado] 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 27 1 0 1
Developmental- Behavioral Pediatrics [PDB] 1 2 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 2 0 1 44 0 2
Child Abuse Pediatrics [PCA] 0 0 0 1 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 23 0
Pediatric Sports Medicine (Pediatrics) [PSM] 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 174



Cross Specialty Applicant Data
Fellowships - Pediatrics (IMGs Only)
ERAS 2018

SPECIALTY ALG NEO PCR PEM PEE PEN PGS PIF PNP PPU PRH ADO PDB PCA PSM
Allergy and Immunology [Alg] 61 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
Neonatal-Perinatal Medicine (Pediatrics) [Neo] 0 81 3 1 2 4 2 3 3 2 1 0 2 0 0
Pediatric Critical Care Medicine (Pediatrics) [PCr] 0 3 64 2 5 1 0 2 2 4 1 0 0 0 0
Pediatric Emergency Medicine (Emergency Medicine) [PEM] 1 1 2 52 50 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
Pediatric Emergency Medicine (Pediatrics) [PeE] 1 2 5 50 58 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 0
Pediatric Endocrinology (Pediatrics) [PEn] 0 4 1 1 1 31 0 5 4 2 1 0 1 0 0
Pediatric Gastroenterology (Pediatrics) [PGs] 0 2 0 0 0 0 24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Pediatric Infectious Diseases (Pediatrics) [Plf] 1 3 2 0 0 5 0 24 5 2 3 0 0 0 0
Pediatric Nephrology (Pediatrics) [PNp] 0 3 2 0 0 4 0 5 15 3 2 0 0 0 0
Pediatric Pulmonology (Pediatrics) [PPu] 1 2 4 0 0 2 0 2 3 28 1 0 2 0 0
Pediatric Rheumatology (Pediatrics) [PRh] 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 3 2 1 6 0 0 0 0
Adolescent Medicine (Pediatrics) [Ado] 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 1 0 1
Developmental- Behavioral Pediatrics [PDB] 0 2 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 2 0 1 17 0 1
Child Abuse Pediatrics [PCA] 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0
Pediatric Sports Medicine (Pediatrics) [PSM] 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 27



Cross Specialty Applicant Data
Fellowships - Pediatrics (All Excluding IMGs)
ERAS 2018

SPECIALTY ALG NEO PCR PEM PEE PEN PGS PIF PNP PPU PRH ADO PDB PCA PSM
Allergy and Immunology [Alg] 127 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1
Neonatal-Perinatal Medicine (Pediatrics) [Neo] 0 174 3 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Pediatric Critical Care Medicine (Pediatrics) [PCr] 0 3 154 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Pediatric Emergency Medicine (Emergency Medicine) [PEM] 0 1 2 137 135 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Pediatric Emergency Medicine (Pediatrics) [PeE] 0 1 2 135 191 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0
Pediatric Endocrinology (Pediatrics) [PEn] 0 0 0 0 0 49 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Pediatric Gastroenterology (Pediatrics) [PGs] 0 0 0 0 0 0 89 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
Pediatric Infectious Diseases (Pediatrics) [Plf] 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 36 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Pediatric Nephrology (Pediatrics) [PNp] 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 32 0 0 0 0 0 0
Pediatric Pulmonology (Pediatrics) [PPu] 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 27 0 0 0 0 0
Pediatric Rheumatology (Pediatrics) [PRh] 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 26 0 0 0 0
Adolescent Medicine (Pediatrics) [Ado] 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 22 0 0 0
Developmental- Behavioral Pediatrics [PDB] 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 27 0 1
Child Abuse Pediatrics [PCA] 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19 0
Pediatric Sports Medicine (Pediatrics) [PSM] 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 147
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